Company:

Farm:
Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

THOMPSON OIL

MONFORT

F-1
15-001-31,444-00-00
21.1

DRILLERS LOG

Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

County: ALLEN

Sec: 15 TWP: 24 Range: 18E
Location: 6165 FSL

Location: 3785 FEL

Spot: SW-NW-NE-SW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 7 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 8 5/8
3 GRAVEL 10 Drilled 63/4" HOLE
31 LIME 41
81 SHALE 122
123 LIME 245 Started  11/13/2016
191 SHALE 436 Finished 11/16/2016
10 LIME 446
66 SHALE 512
30 LIME 542 T.D. Hole 885'
15 SHALE 557 T.D. PIPE 850'
30 LIME 587
8 SHALE 595
3 LIME 598
9 SHALE 607
9 OIL SHOW 616
211 SHALE 827 861-68 SHALEY
28 SAND 852 872-73 SHALEY
33 OIL SAND 885 873-85 VERY GOOD




